

RRSNP/2000/10 4/12/00 4/19/00 4/25/00 4/30/00
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2000-01-01. 3000-01-01-01-01

Agreement No-27/00000/25-26
DIVISION

(4000-01-01-01-01)

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Start - 4/9/28

Date of Completion - 3/9/26

MEASUREMENT BOOK

17B No - 3447

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>1. clearing and grubbing road land - E/I</u>					
Qty vide item no. 1, P-1 of T.M.B					
0.50 Hec @ 75360.38/Hec = ₹ 37680.19					
<u>2. Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen shoulders -</u>					
Qty vide item no. 5, P-5 of T.M.B					
891.68 m ³ @ 244.73/m ³ = ₹ 218221.00					
<u>3. Granular sub-base with well graded materials (Gr-II)</u>					
Qty vide item no. 3, P-3 of T.M.B					
52.40 m ³ @ 3179.97/m ³ = ₹ 166630.00					
<u>4. Providing WBM (Gr-III) by manual means - E/I</u>					
Qty vide item no. 4, P-5 of T.M.B					
169.17 m ³ @ 6364.27/m ³ = ₹ 1076644.00					
<u>5. Providing and fixing informative signboard - E/I</u>					
Qty vide item no. 2, P-1 of T.M.B					
1.10 No @ 10565.13/each = ₹ 10565.65					
₹ 15,09,740.00					
Add 18% GST = ₹ 2,71,753.00					
Add 1% L.C.E.S = ₹ 15097.00					
Add Seigniorage fee = ₹ 31484.00					
C.O. ₹ 18,28,074.00					

* Material Statement -

* Additional Cost of S.Fee -

Ranjay
08/10/25
J.E

Continuation
06/10/24
AE